
27 .08 .1985 | nationality portuguese 

 height 1.70m | eyes brown | hair brown

Eva BarrosHIT
management



Languages

Cinema (since 2010)

Portuguese | English | French

Date
2013

2011

2011
2010
2010

Title
“Os Gatos Não Têm Vertigens”

“Recipe of Life”

“Assim Assim”
“24 Minutos”
“Filmmaking Located in Algarve”

Character
Sara

Margarida

Waitress
Clara
–

Director | Production
António Pedro Vasconcelos | 
MGN Filmes
Guilherme Afonso | Nebula 
Studios
Sérgio Graciano
WIB | WIB
Students | London Film 
Academy

TV (since 2010)

Date
2021
2020
2019
2018
2016
2015
2014
2014
2013
2013
2013
2011
2011
2010

Title
“A Traição do Padre Martinho”
“Vento Norte”
“Nazaré”
“Espelho d’Água”
“Dentro”
“Coração d’Ouro”
“A Única Mulher”
“Mar Salgado”
“Os Filhos do Rock”
“Os Nossos Dias”
“Destinos Cruzados”
“Laços de Sangue”
“Remédio Santo”
“Maternidade”

Character
Alice
Joana Simões
Dolores (Young)
Célia
Joana
Prostitute
Nádia
Matilde
Gothic Girl
Sandra
Journalist
Sofia
Violante
Beatriz

Production | TV Channel
Ukbar Filmes | RTP
Recados Pelo Mundo | RTP
SP Televisão | SIC
SP Televisão | SIC
HOP! | RTP
SP Televisão | SIC
Plural Entertainment | TVI
SP Televisão | SIC
Stopline Filmes | RTP
SP Televisão | SIC
Plural Entertainment | TVI
Vários | SIC
Plural Entertainment | TVI
SP Televisão | RTP

Stage (since 2013)

Date
2021
2021
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2018
2015
2013

Show
“Shiuuu, quero ouvir!”
“Chapeuzinhos Encantados”
“Mulheres Nascidas de Um Nome”
“O King Vai Nú”
“Os 4 Gigantes”
“Bailinho Encantado”
“Horas do Conto”
“O Telefonema”
“Boas Férias, Miguel!”

Director | Theatre
Eva Barros | Baião Kids
Eva Barros | Baião Kids
Cláudio Hochamn | Cláudio Hochamn
Rogério Paulo | Resto de Nada
Eva Barros | Baião Kids
Eva Barros | Baião Kids
Contos Inadaptados / Umbigo Companhia de Teatro
Rogério Paulo | Umbigo Companhia de Teatro
Eva Barros | Os Inadaptados

Studies

Date
2018

2018

2017
2013

2013
2012
2011
2011
2010
2010
2009
2009
2008

2008
2008
2008

Course
Dubbing Workshop: Voice, Posture And Studio 
Practices 
Dubbing for Cartoon Workshop - Level 1

“Desformatar Através da Escrita”
Master’s Degree in Performing Arts (Teatro - 
Interpretação)
“O Eu Contandor”
Contadores de Histórias
“Acting for Film”
Creative Writing
Workshop “Jeu à la Caméra”
Theatrical Introduction Workshop
Acting Workshop
Workshop “O Actor e a Câmara”
Workshop “Interpretação e Comportamento Diante 
das Câmaras”
“Personagens para Ficção”
Workshop “Iniciação ao Teatro”
Workshop “Iniciação às Técnicas do Actor”

Teacher | School
ACT

ZOV

EscreverEscrever
Escola Superior de Teatro e Cinema

Gatafunho
Estórias de se Tirar o Chapéu
New York Film Academy
EscreverEscrever
Acting International
Espaço Evoé
Plural Entertainment
ACT
ACT

EscreverEscrever
Espaço Evoé
ACT

Skills

Dance | Singing | Horse Riding | Tenis | Gymnastics | Volleyball


